
Date Time Topics
Monday, May 23, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Alphanumeric Series-1
Tuesday, May 24, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Coding Decoding-1

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Coding Decoding-2
Thursday, May 26, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Syllogism-1

Friday, May 27, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Syllogism-2
Saturday, May 28, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Syllogism-3
Monday, May 30, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Inequality-1
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Inequality-2

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Order & Ranking
Thursday, June 2, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Blood Relation

Friday, June 3, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Direction & Distance
Saturday, June 4, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Puzzle-1
Monday, June 6, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Puzzle-2
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Puzzle-3

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Puzzle-4
Thursday, June 9, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Seating Arrangement-1
Friday, June 10, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Seating Arrangement-2

Saturday, June 11, 2022 3:00PM-4:00PM Seating Arrangement-3


